
Downtown  
Haddonfield, NJ     
rain or shine

more info:   
856-216-7253
downtownhaddonfield.com  

2014 Program
with maps and 

list of artists

Saturday, July 12
11 am to 7 pm

Sunday, July 13
noon to 5 pm

metal, photography, wood, & moreaccessories, candles & soaps, clay, fiber, fine art, glass, jewelry, leather
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booth artist website

accessories
163 By Alissa byAlissa.etsy.com 

333 Corry Enterprises

328 Fairytale Originals fairyto.com 

259 Kaato

179 Kool Kombz koolkombz.com    

126 Mango Bay etsy.com/shop/ateliermangobay 

337 Memories Past

85 Optical Jewels opticaljewels.com

74 Patrick Michael Accessories patrickmichaelaccessories.com 

147 Sherri B. Designs

68 Simply Posh Bags simplyposhbags.com 

candles & soap
320 Clean Bean Soaps facebook.com/CleanBeanSoapsLlc 

3 Dazzleberri dazzleberri.com 

16 Down to Earth Body Shop

73 KG Bees kgbees.net 

14 Little House Candles littlehousecandles.com 

301 Merriweather’s merriweathers.com 

43 Pennsylvania Soy Candle pasoy.com 

261 Scented Crystals by Kaya scentedcrystalsbykaya.com

197 Wildwood Soapworks wildwoodsoapworks.com 

clay

162
Ann Maebius Wheel 
Thrown Pottery

319 Beidler Pottery beidlerpottery.com 

booth artist website

159 Ed Berdej

224 Ellen Mulvenna

150 Gold’n Ceramics goldinceramics.com 

178 Ingrid Jordan

77 Lenny Mud lennymud.etsy.com 

145 Mindy Silver

215 Putty Hut Pottery puttyhutpottery.com 

116 Rimi Studios rimistudios.com 

86 Rowe House Tile rowehousetile.com 

302 Skeff Thomas skeffthomas.com 

95 The Clay Place Pottery pinterest.com/trudisclayplace/pretty-
pottery/ 

fiber
192 A Peace of Color

45 Amazing Handmade Dresses

5 Artz by the Sea  artzbythesea.com   

308 Babytoes babytoes.com

232 Better with a Bow Boutique betterwithabow.com 

121 Clockwork Gears etsy.com/shop/CWGclothing 

131 Creative Capes creativecapes.com 

100 Cutesy but not Cutesy cutesybutnotcutesy.com 

24 Cutie Couture wearecutiecouture.com 

256&305 ebru rich silk designs ebrurichsilkdesigns.com
createyourownsilkscarf.com

113 Farmhouse Art Studio etsy.com/shop/farmhouseartstudio 

141 Foxxy Chique foxxychique.com 

90 Fredricka

http://byAlissa.etsy.com
http://fairyto.com
http://koolkombz.com
http://etsy.com/shop/ateliermangobay
http://opticaljewels.com
http://patrickmichaelaccessories.com
http://simplyposhbags.com
http://facebook.com/CleanBeanSoapsLlc
http://dazzleberri.com
http://kgbees.net
http://littlehousecandles.com
http://merriweathers.com
http://pasoy.com
http://scentedcrystalsbykaya.com
http://wildwoodsoapworks.com
http://beidlerpottery.com
http://goldinceramics.com
http://lennymud.etsy.com
http://puttyhutpottery.com
http://rimistudios.com
http://rowehousetile.com
http://skeffthomas.com
http://pinterest.com/trudisclayplace/pretty-pottery/
http://pinterest.com/trudisclayplace/pretty-pottery/
http://artzbythesea.com
http://babytoes.com
http://betterwithabow.com
http://etsy.com/shop/CWGclothing
http://creativecapes.com
http://cutesybutnotcutesy.com
http://wearecutiecouture.com
http://ebrurichsilkdesigns.com
http://createyourownsilkscarf.com
http://etsy.com/shop/farmhouseartstudio
http://foxxychique.com
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booth artist website

70 Fuzzy Ink fuzzy-ink.com 

142 Gran B. Creations

312 Howard Heartsfield Gallery howardheartsfieldgallery.com

38 In Good Company ingc.etsy.com 

132 Janell Wysock Textiles janellwysock.com 

72 Kirkell Silk Studios kirkellsilkstudios.com 

216 Kizmet Yogawear kizmetyogawear.com 

26 LaVern Coffey

132 Lillian Jackson Textiles lillianjackson.bigcartel.com

318 Lubnas Originals

167 Mason J.A.R. Apparel masonjarapparel.com 

170 Nnamdi Batik Art

136 Ossi Hats Etc ossihatsetc.com 

2 Patches and Lace patchesandlace.com 

253 RM Designs

92 Rough and Tumble Vintage roughandtumblevintage.com 

25 Sandra Baquero Collection sandrabaquero.com 

6 Scarvelous

181 Severyn severyn.com  

226 Sew Cute Doll Clothing sewcutedollclothing.com 

53 Sharp Shirter sharpshirter.com 

67 Squdfire squidfire.net 

57 Terry’s Boutique

42 the bear facts mkt.com/the-bear-facts

175 Tiki tikigirlshop.com 

booth artist website

223 Way Cute Kids waycutekids.com 

99 Wearable Art

129 Wise Owl Shop wiseowlshop.com 

fine art
329 Artwork by Ed Connell

110 Asian Name Painting

174 Barbara Hinchey

155 Dar Hosta James www.darsworld.com 

228 Dorothy DeMatteis

220 Fruits of the Spirit Fine Art kelvinhenderson.net 

200 Gratkowski Original Art donnagratkowski.com

312 Howard Heartsfield Gallery howardheartsfieldgallery.com 

233 I Lost My Dog ilostmydog.com

89 Jason Whitcraft jaywhit.com 

231 Jill Stasium Studios jillstasium.com 

120 Keith Mountford Fine Art keithmountford.com 

65 Michele VanBrill michelevanbrill.com

187 Nies Art niebrothers.com 

91 Philly Word Art phillywordart.com 

44 Phoebe Darlington phoebedarlington.com 

50 Picture the Market picturethemarket.com 

135 Stan Kotzen

106 Stanton’s Heraldry stantonsheraldry.com   

314 The Art of Mark V. Turner markvturner.com 

133 The Constance Collection etsy.com/shop/ConstanceCollection 

http://fuzzy-ink.com
http://howardheartsfieldgallery.com
http://ingc.etsy.com
http://janellwysock.com
http://kirkellsilkstudios.com
http://kizmetyogawear.com
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booth artist website

307 Tiny Barn Studio
facebook.com/dadsbarnstudio  & 
facebook.com/thetinyhousestudio 

173 Ujama Art ujamaart.com 

11 Zhiguang Gallery zhiguanggallery.com 

glass
196 Art For US Studio

185 Drunken Bottle drunkenbottle.com 

164 Majeki

158 Mendelson Art Glass mendelsonartglass.com 

191 Mile Marker 53 Glass

193 Newfisherville Glass

32 Nichols Stained Glass nichglass.com 

63
Sand and Water Creations 
in Glass sand-and-water.com 

213 Spaloss Studios spaloss.net 

306 Stew-Art Stained Glass

home goods
336 A Gounden Designs

35 A Touch of Satin atouchofsatin.com

265 Cheryl’s Quilts & Crafts cherylsquiltsncrafts.etsy.com 

176 Crash Pad Designs crashpaddesigns.com 

83 Joyce Hughes Originals joycehughesoriginals.com 

125 MOA INK moaink.com 

144 Nadja’s Creations tabletoppersbynajda.com 

156 Quintessential Quilts quintessentialquilts.com

122 Vintage Thread Designs vintagethreadsdesign.etsy.com 

booth artist website

jewelry
98 Accents in Bloom accentsinbloom.com 

69 Adorned by Aisha adornedbyaisha.com 

118 Amy Kahn Jewelry

46 Amy Nemirow Jewelry Design etsy.com/shop/AmyNemirowJewelry 

54 Argee Bargee Designs argeebargeedesigns.com

152 Arlene Freed Designs arlenefreeddesigns.com 

19 & 21 Bead Dreams

317 Chavanne’s Jewelry

326 CJ Recht cjrecht.com 

20 Clymer Metal Crafts

330 Country Crafts/Emacrame emacrame.com

12 Denise Ridge Designs

75 dn metalsmith

84 Emily Keifer Fine Jewels emilykeifer.com 

184 Finestra Designs finestradesigns.com 

97 From Junk 2 Funk fromjunk2funk.com 

80 Gina Romano

62 Go Ahead Make My Ring

218 Hungry Cat Cafe Jewelry hungrycatcafejewelry.com 

146 Jersey Featherheads  etsy.com/shop/jerseyfeatherheads

207 Jewerly by Hammer & Torch

124 Joan of Art joan-of-artdesigns.com

160 John Mutch

81 Juma Jewelry jumajewelry.com 

http://facebook.com/dadsbarnstudio
http://facebook.com/thetinyhousestudio
http://ujamaart.com
http://zhiguanggallery.com
http://drunkenbottle.com
http://mendelsonartglass.com
http://nichglass.com
http://sand-and-water.com
http://spaloss.net
http://atouchofsatin.com
http://cherylsquiltsncrafts.etsy.com
http://crashpaddesigns.com
http://joycehughesoriginals.com
http://moaink.com
http://tabletoppersbynajda.com
http://quintessentialquilts.com/
http://vintagethreadsdesign.etsy.com
http://accentsinbloom.com/
http://adornedbyaisha.com
http://etsy.com/shop/AmyNemirowJewelry
http://argeebargeedesigns.com
http://arlenefreeddesigns.com
http://cjrecht.com
http://emacrame.com
http://emilykeifer.com
http://finestradesigns.com
http://fromjunk2funk.com
http://hungrycatcafejewelry.com
http://etsy.com/shop/jerseyfeatherheads
http://joan-of-artdesigns.com
http://jumajewelry.com
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booth artist website

140 Just My Imagination justmyimagination.com 

335 Kara Raymond kararaymondstudio.com 

30 Kasie Lyn Jewelry kasielyn.etsy.com 

217 Kimberly Baldwin Designs

115 Libby and Liam artfire.com/ext/shop/studio/ 
libbyliamjewelry

252 Liv & Lov livandlov.com 

199 Local Texture localtexture.com

76 Lorber Design

55 M&M Links  m2mlinks.com 

211 Macalania Jewelry macalania.etsy.com 

166 Marian Gaydos Designs mariangaydos.com

94 Mary’s Designs

157 Metal Worx Jewelry Designz etsy.com/shop/metalworxjewelry

321 Muso Masiri musomas.com 

222 Nancy Irons Fine Jewelry

138 Originals by Zaida originalsbyzaida.com 

59 Pam Cutler Designs pamcutlerdesigns.com 

7 Paulette Konopka

27 Perfect Duo perfect-duo.com 

49 Petal & Stone etsy.com/shop/PetalandStone 

105 Peter M petermjewelry.com 

183 Picture That Designs picturethatdesigns.com

172 Purple Gem Jewelry purplegemjewelry.com 

66 Relics Revisted etsy.com/shop/AngularArt 

169 Rona Fisher Jewelry Design ronafisher.com 

booth artist website

202 Sharons Arts sharonsarts.com 

87 ShuJuan Creations shujuan.com

58 Silk Jewelry handmadesilkjewelry.com 

102 Silver Spoon Treasures facebook.com/silverspoontreasures 

151 Smashing Silver smashingsilver.com 

114 Southwest Expressions nativecraftsworld.com 

214 Susan Rifkin Designs etsy.com/shop/SusanRifkinJewelry 

137 Svetlana Designs

40 Tommy Conch tommyconch.com 

39 Uneeklee U rhashidah.com 

123 Vannuci vannucciltd.com 

229 VoXevangeline voxevangeline.estsy.com 

180 Wendy Flohr Jewelry etsy.com/shop/WendyFlohrJewelry 

225 Wicked Witch Studio

255 Wired Up!

127 Yumi Chen Jewelry yumichen.com 

jewelry + [plus]
148 Beaucycled/Vanderzee 

Designs 
[+ fiber]

etsy.com/shop/Beaucycled 

219 Creations by Esther 
[+ mixed media]

creationsbyesther.com  

316 Glam Tribale 
[+ mixed media]

glamtribale.org 

88 Ian Lander 
[+ accessories]

ianlander.com 

323 Jen McCleary Art & Design 
[+ fine art]

jenmccleary.com 

http://justmyimagination.com
http://kararaymondstudio.com
http://kasielyn.etsy.com
http://artfire.com/ext/shop/studio/libbyliamjewelry
http://artfire.com/ext/shop/studio/libbyliamjewelry
http://livandlov.com
http://localtexture.com
http://m2mlinks.com
http://macalania.etsy.com
http://mariangaydos.com
http://etsy.com/shop/metalworxjewelry
http://musomas.com
http://originalsbyzaida.com
http://pamcutlerdesigns.com
http://perfect-duo.com
http://etsy.com/shop/PetalandStone
http://petermjewelry.com
http://picturethatdesigns.com
http://purplegemjewelry.com
http://etsy.com/shop/AngularArt
http://ronafisher.com
http://sharonsarts.com
http://shujuan.com
http://handmadesilkjewelry.com
http://facebook.com/silverspoontreasures
http://smashingsilver.com
http://nativecraftsworld.com
http://etsy.com/shop/SusanRifkinJewelry
http://tommyconch.com
http://rhashidah.com
http://vannucciltd.com
http://voxevangeline.estsy.com
http://etsy.com/shop/WendyFlohrJewelry
http://yumichen.com
http://etsy.com/shop/Beaucycled
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http://glamtribale.org
http://ianlander.com
http://jenmccleary.com
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booth artist website

263 Laurel’s Room 
[+ glass]

177 Linn Designs 
[+ wood]

lioandlinn.com 

325 Mushmina 
[+ fiber]

194 olefson design 
[+ accessories]

shop.olefsondesign.com 

8 Rory Roo22 
[+ fiber]

roryroo22.com 

153 The Passage 
[+ accessories]

thepassagetjh.etsy.com  

230 This is Bliss 
[+ accessories]

thisisbliss.org 

10 Treasured Forever Fiber 
Studio 
[+ fiber]

treasuredforeverfiberstudio.com 

149 Very Donna 
[+ frames & photo albums]

verydonna.etsy.com 

71 White Cloud Creation 
[+ fine art]

whitecloudcreations.com 

leather
315 Carli Bruno carlibruno.com 

304 MAYA Studio mayaint.com 

334 Talma Liran

mixed media
201 Art Sculpture by Alyce Faye alycefayeoriginals.com 

195 Bob Bauers Metalwork bobbauers.com 

332 Corry Enterprises

64 Domenico Belli domenicobelli.com 

161 Egg Art eggart.etsy.com 

booth artist website

1 Full Plate fullplate4you.com 

101 Geometals/Metal Decor geometals.blogspot.com

23 Gift Boxes by Elaine giftboxesbyelaine.com 

209 Hart Woodcrafts hartwoodcrafts.com 

203 Jeffrey Kennedy Studio jeffreykennedyart.com 

234 Jersey Plate Art

311 Jewelry for Your Table jewelryforyourtable.com 

36 Les Fluers

78 R J Rupertus

186 & 188 SLM Gifts slmgifts.com 

paper
168 Alison Shriver Designs alisonshriver.com 

227 Overdue Industries overdueindustries.com 

303 Popupgraphy popupgraphy.com

339 YaYa Hats

pets

96
Ding Dong by Design A La 
Carte

dingdog.com 

9 Me & My Dog Pet Bakery meandmydogpetbakery.com 

309 Whisker Biscuits whiskerbiscuits.com 

photography
34 Cole-odion StudIo cole-odion.com 

335A Colette Oswald Photography coletteoswaldphoto.com

139 CT Costa Photography ctcostaphotography.com 

171 D&M Images dmimages.com 

http://lioandlinn.com
http://shop.olefsondesign.com
http://roryroo22.com
http://thepassagetjh.etsy.com
http://thisisbliss.org
http://treasuredforeverfiberstudio.com
http://verydonna.etsy.com
http://whitecloudcreations.com
http://carlibruno.com
http://mayaint.com
http://alycefayeoriginals.com
http://bobbauers.com
http://domenicobelli.com
http://eggart.etsy.com
http://fullplate4you.com
http://geometals.blogspot.com
http://giftboxesbyelaine.com
http://hartwoodcrafts.com
http://jeffreykennedyart.com
http://jewelryforyourtable.com
http://slmgifts.com
http://alisonshriver.com
http://overdueindustries.com
http://popupgraphy.com
http://dingdog.com
http://meandmydogpetbakery.com
http://whiskerbiscuits.com
http://cole-odion.com
http://coletteoswaldphoto.com
http://ctcostaphotography.com
http://dmimages.com
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booth artist website

198 Gina Patton

338 Imagekraft Photography imagekraft.net 

103 Kate Harrold Photography kateharrold.com 

31 Life Art lifeartbystaceygranger.com 

93
NatureScripts Alphabet 
Photography

naturescripts.com 

204 Painterly Photography lindamcadams.com 

107 Russ Brown Photography russbrownphoto.com 

212
Steven L. Miller Words and 
Images

slmphoto.com 

117 Valerie Bruder Photography valeriebruder.com 

specialty food
37 Blue Ridge Farm

258 Fudgie Wudgie

28 JD Gourmet jdgourmet.com 

327 Lakonia Greek Products lakoniagreekproducts.com 

109
Mom & Pops VT Maple 
Syrup

momandpopsmaple.com 

322 Pretzelphoria pretzelphoria.com 

various
182 Baskets by Babs 

[baskets]

331 Bonsai’s Garden 
[bonsais]

251 Elements Massage 
[massage]

elementsmassage.com/cherryhill 

324 Janet Spahr 
[music]

spahrstudios.com 

165 NameBanners.com 
[painted wood]

namebanners.com  
 

booth artist website

221 Peapod Weavers 
[baskets]

143 Russian Folk Art Sculpture 
[painted wood]

257 Wreath Decor & More 
[wreaths]

wood
154 Aspen Ridge Wood Works aspenridgewoodworks.com 

22 Barkwood Whimsy

13 Birdbox

29 Custom Boxes by Nate customboxesbynate.com 

205 Dead Head Surfboards deadheadsurfboards.com 

134 Deppen Wood Products deppenwoodproducts.com 

61 Hudson River Inlay hudsonriverinlay.com    

313 M Thomas

108 Michael Wolf

51 Mike Richter

82 Morel Woodcarving morelwoodcarving.com 

41 Olde Tyme Toys

52 Olivewood Art Forms olivewoodartforms.com 

119 Scribble Stix etsy.com/shop/scribblestix

310 The Bazis Collection

60 Whimsical Woodcarvings

33 White Forest Spoons spootch.com

128&130 Wine Barrel Designs winebarreldesigns.com 

79 Wood Works by Tim woodworksbytim.com 

104 Woodhall Turnings

http://imagekraft.net
http://kateharrold.com
http://lifeartbystaceygranger.com
http://naturescripts.com
http://lindamcadams.com
http://russbrownphoto.com
http://slmphoto.com
http://valeriebruder.com
http://jdgourmet.com
http://lakoniagreekproducts.com
http://momandpopsmaple.com
http://pretzelphoria.com
http://elementsmassage.com/cherryhill
http://spahrstudios.com
http://namebanners.com
http://aspenridgewoodworks.com
http://customboxesbynate.com
http://deadheadsurfboards.com
http://deppenwoodproducts.com
http://hudsonriverinlay.com
http://morelwoodcarving.com
http://olivewoodartforms.com
http://etsy.com/shop/scribblestix
http://spootch.com
http://winebarreldesigns.com
http://woodworksbytim.com
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22nd Annual Haddonfield Crafts & Fine Art Festival
sponsors:

Presenting high-quality, juried fine arts and crafts shows for more than a quarter century   
www.rencrafts.com

http://cbsphilly.com
http://cbsphilly.com
http://www.pennmedicine.org/cherry-hill/
http://www.subaruofcherryhill.com/index.htm
http://rencrafts.com
http://rencrafts.com
http://rencrafts.com
http://www.archerlaw.com

